2023 6/7 Fall Ball Schedule

Date
08/20/2023
08/20/2023

08/20/2023

08/27/2023
08/27/2023

08/27/2023

09/10/2023
09/10/2023

09/10/2023

09/17/2023
09/17/2023

09/17/2023

09/24/2023
09/24/2023

09/24/2023

10/01/2023
10/01/2023

10/01/2023

10/08/2023
10/08/2023

10/08/2023

10/15/2023
10/15/2023
10/15/2023

Still Park

Fox Valley Park District
Parking:

3695 Prairie Lake Court
Aurora, IL 60504

(Fields just east of Prarie Children Pre-School)

Start Time

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Home Team
Badgers
Hurricanes

Tar Heels

Irish
Ilini

Seminoles

Seminoles
Hurricanes

Badgers

Tar Heels
Irish

Iini

Iini
Seminoles

Badgers

Hurricanes
Tar Heels

Irish

Irish
Iini

Badgers

Seminoles
Hurricanes

Tar Heels

Away Team
Irish
Seminoles

Ilini

Tar Heels
Hurricanes

Badgers

Ilini
Irish

Tar Heels

Hurricanes
Seminoles

Badgers

Irish
Tar Heels

Hurricanes

Seminoles
lini

Badgers

Tar Heels
Hurricanes

Seminoles

Iini
Irish

Badgers

Location

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Still Park

Field

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #1

Grass Field #2

Grass Field #2



