2023 6/7 Fall Ball Schedule

Date	Start Time	Home Team	Away Team	Location	Field
08/20/2023	11:00 AM	Badgers	Irish	Still Park	Grass Field #1
08/20/2023	11:00 AM	Hurricanes	Seminoles	Still Park	Grass Field #2
08/20/2023	1:00 PM	Tar Heels	Illini	Still Park	Grass Field #1
08/27/2023	11:00 AM	Irish	Tar Heels	Still Park	Grass Field #1
08/27/2023	11:00 AM	Illini	Hurricanes	Still Park	Grass Field #2
08/27/2023	1:00 PM	Seminoles	Badgers	Still Park	Grass Field #2
09/10/2023	11:00 AM	Seminoles	Illini	Still Park	Grass Field #1
09/10/2023	11:00 AM	Hurricanes	Irish	Still Park	Grass Field #2
09/10/2023	1:00 PM	Badgers	Tar Heels	Still Park	Grass Field #1
09/17/2023	11:00 AM	Tar Heels	Hurricanes	Still Park	Grass Field #1
09/17/2023	11:00 AM	Irish	Seminoles	Still Park	Grass Field #2
09/17/2023	1:00 PM	Illini	Badgers	Still Park	Grass Field #2
09/24/2023	11:00 AM	Illini	Irish	Still Park	Grass Field #1
09/24/2023	11:00 AM	Seminoles	Tar Heels	Still Park	Grass Field #2
09/24/2023	1:00 PM	Badgers	Hurricanes	Still Park	Grass Field #1
10/01/2023	11:00 AM	Hurricanes	Seminoles	Still Park	Grass Field #1
10/01/2023	11:00 AM	Tar Heels	Illini	Still Park	Grass Field #2
10/01/2023	1:00 PM	Irish	Badgers	Still Park	Grass Field #2
10/08/2023	11:00 AM	Irish	Tar Heels	Still Park	Grass Field #1
10/08/2023	11:00 AM	Illini	Hurricanes	Still Park	Grass Field #2
10/08/2023	1:00 PM	Badgers	Seminoles	Still Park	Grass Field #1
10/15/2023	11:00 AM	Seminoles	Illini	Still Park	Grass Field #1
10/15/2023	11:00 AM	Hurricanes	Irish	Still Park	Grass Field #2
10/15/2023	1:00 PM	Tar Heels	Badgers	Still Park	Grass Field #2

Still Park

Fox Valley Park District Parking: 3695 Prairie Lake Court Aurora, IL 60504

(Fields just east of Prarie Children Pre-School)